Projekt ,,LEIPZIG pflanzt”“ der Omas for Future

Leben im Einklang mit der Natur e.V.
Henricistr. 7

04177 Leipzig

Registrierung:

Registergericht: Amtsgericht Leipzig
Registernummer: VR 6819

Steuernummer: 232/140/19116
Finanzamt Leipzig 1

Spendenverwaltung 2021
Eingange
Spenden 44.637,52 €
Pflanzungen
Offentlichkeitsarbeit

Verwaltung

Ausgaben

34.086,36 €

356,95 €

447,12 €

Guthaben 01.01.2021

Eingange gesamt

Ausgaben gesamt

Stand 31.12.2021

Gesamt

23.346,95 €

44.637,52 €

34.890,43 €

33.094,04 €





